
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

66 
91 

138 
42 
84 
15 

178 
474 

76 
14 

Name 

Ron Sch_nfelder 
Stein Nygård 
Rune Stove Romdal 
Victor de Val Weywadt 
Martin Johansen 
Jonas Radekop 
Jan Farup 
Lars Gadekær 
Ajax KÙhn 
Pierre Knudsen 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Pro-Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:13.339 
2:16.101 
2:19.276 
2:19.703 
2:20.997 
2:23.695 
2:25.456 
2:26.565 
2:33.793 

Diff 

2.762 
5.937 
6.364 
7.658 

10.356 
12.117 
13.226 
20.454 

Best Speed 

113,719 
111,411 
108,872 
108,539 
107,543 
105,524 
104,246 
103,457 

98,595 
- 

In Lap 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17-09-2016 10:00:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Most 
02 Saturday 

01 Red 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:40:43 

Most 4,212 km 

17-09-2016 09:40 


